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SUNNY SUNDAY RIDE 
19 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From the Pasadena Elks Lodge (on 
Orange Grove Blvd at Green St in 
Pasadena), 
R-----GREEN ST 0.0 0.0 
R-----ORANGE GROVE BLVD 0.0 0.6 
L-----PROSPECT 0.6 0.6 
L-----ARMADA DR 1.2 0.4 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----WESTGATE ST 1.6 0.0 
L-----FOREST AV 1.6 0.7 
L-----HOWARD ST 2.3 0.1 
R-----CASITAS AV 2.4 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----CANADA AV 2.7 0.4 
R-----WOODBURY RD 3.1 1.8 
L-----EL MOLINO AV 4.9 0.0 
R-----NEW YORK DR 4.9 3.8 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 8.7 0.8 
R-----MICHILLINDA AV 9.5 1.9 
R-----CALIFORNIA BLVD 11.4 1.2 
L-----SIDNEY AV 12.6 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----LOMBARDY RD 12.7 2.1 
L-----ARDEN RD 14.8 0.7 
L-----OAK KNOLL CIR 15.5 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----ALPINE ST 15.8 0.5 
Jog right/left at EUCLID AV to stay on 

ALPINE ST. 
R-----MARENGO AV 16.3 1.2 
L-----UNION ST 17.5 0.3 
Coffee & pastry stop – Il Fornaio at 24 West Union 
St, Pasadena; ℡ (626) 683-9797. 17.8 
Continue west on UNION ST. 17.8 0.3 
L-----SAINT JOHN AV 18.1 0.2 
R-----GREEN ST 18.3 0.2 
Finish at Pasadena Elks Lodge. 18.5 
 

- 0 - 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Pasadena Elks Lodge (From SR134, off and 
south-Orange Grove Blvd, L-Green St to the Elks 
Lodge).  19 miles.  Gentle to moderate grades.  This 
is a leisurely Sunday ride through northern Pasadena, 
Altadena and Sierra Madre.  Coffee and pastry stop 
at Il Fornaio in Old Pasadena.  Call _______ at _______ 
for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
1. This ride is also known as “Sierra Madre Sunday” 

ride. 
 
 


